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Fredricksburg Outdoor Wall Sconce
By Generation Lighting

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 800 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 88.89

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25000 hours

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . Backplate: 4.75" diameter x 1.125"H

Technical Information

BULB INCLUDED . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x A19/Medium (E26)/9W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10"W x 11.94"H x 11.63"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Weathered Copper

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

The Fredricksburg Outdoor Wall Sconce is an
authentic take on the classic station light, perfect
for any exterior space. Install the fixture indoors to
add a rustic touch to any room in your home.
Designed to emit no light above the 90 degree
horizontal plane in compliance with Dark Sky
Ordinance lighting standards that reduce glare,
light trespass, and sky glow. LED options are
Energy Star qualified. Wildlife Lamp options
include a red 7W PAR20 LED lamp that complies
with marine turtle safe lighting requirements
within coastal regions. Note: Wildlife Lamp option
not available with Black finish.

Shown in weathered copper
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